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Echte Berge. Echt erleben.

View behind the scenes

/WEEKLY /PENDING TUE, 27.01.2026

®© Tuesday 15:00 o'clock

Duration: 2 hours

© Gargellen

a cable car presents itself

Explore our workshops, marvel at the piste equipment at first hand, feel the power of the motors in our machine room - on this afternoon you
expereience everything about cable car technology, snowmaking, avalanche safety as well as about further tasks of our cable car.

The view behind the scenes takes place every Tuesday.

additional _text
Special group tours are possible at all times by arrangement.

..............................................................................................................................................

Meeting point
3 pm in the ticket hall

Prices

22,50 € per person
14,00 € per child (child 6 - 14 years); up to 5 years old free of charge

minimum of 5 participants

MontafonerstraBe 21 +43 50 6686
A-6780 Schruns info@montafon.at
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Montafon Tourismus GmbH
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Echte Berge. Echt erleben.

Duration

approx. 1,6 - 2 hours

Registration/payment
until noon on the same day

all dates

Datum Uhrzeit

Tue, 27.01.2026 15:00 o'clock
Tue, 03.02.2026 15:00 o'clock
Tue, 10.02.2026 15:00 o'clock
Tue, 17.02.2026 15:00 o'clock
Tue, 24.02.2026 156:00 o'clock
Tue, 03.03.2026 15:00 o'clock
Tue, 10.03.2026 15:00 o'clock
Tue, 17.03.2026 15:00 o'clock
Tue, 24.03.2026 15:00 o'clock
Tue, 31.03.2026 156:00 o'clock

Links

> Book now!

MontafonerstraBe 21 +43 50 6686
A-6780 Schruns info@montafon.at

Montafon Tourismus GmbH



https://shop.bergbahnen-gargellen.at/en/view-behind-the-scenes_e_25368

. *
MONTAFON

Echte Berge. Echt erleben.

o
@ Veranstaltungsort I  Veranstalter
Bergbahnen Gargellen Bergbahnen Gargellen
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